Home Team 82201

Scoresheet for Team: 82201 Nice Rack
For Week #: 9/17 On 10/14/2025 At 07:00 PM
Division: Light the Path 8-Ball Fall 2025 Session
Division Rep(s):

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 6 12 12 10 6 6 9 6
Tota: 61 71 75 75 65 70 72 62

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 82201 Nice Rack Team: 82206 The Brady Bunch
Host Location: Tailgaters McKinney Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
4 6 02153 Rodriguez, Ramon 3 7 00280 Craven, Marsha
6 6 02108 Sharar, Steven 6 7 01675 Carruth, Paul
2 6 03454 Blanco, Lissette 3 6 02644 Dailey, Donna
7 4 03070 Mehrotra, Utkarsh 4 5 03058 Lindemeier, Laurie
4 4 03246 Pathak, Anshul 6 7 03786 Elizaldi, Roland
4 4 22776 Tommie, Cindy 5 3 49115 Forrest, Monica
3 5 03187 Grandel, Johnny 3 5 03806 Ellis, Ryleigh
4 5 03255 Linares, Brittany

Team 82206 getsa 1 2 3 4 5 (Circle One)

$50.00 82201

82206

(82202) Wait for It On 10/21/2025 At Tailgaters McKinney

Balls must remain in a pocket to be legal. If a ball goes in a pocket but bounces back
out, it is not considered pocketed. If it is the 8-Ball, it is not a win or loss. If it is the
cue ball, it is not a scratch. Zelle: 214-771-2901

Created By Quy Dao On 10/12/2025 07:12 PM



Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team
Team: 82205 BIH

Host Location:
SL MP Player #
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02212
04017
03892
04012
03950
03732
49072
04046

Visiting Team

Scoresheet for Team: 82202 Wait for It

For Week #: 9/17 On 10/14/2025 At 07:00 PM
Division: Light the Path 8-Ball Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

Division Standings Through Last Week

1 2 3 4
6 12 12 10
61 71 75 75

Snookered Billiards & Bar

Name

Witt, Jay

Witt, Caden
Kohler, Tiare
Champion, Charles
McCoy, Amp
Hendrix, Reggie
Milner, Aaron
Vilchez, Brian

$50.00

Balls must remain in a pocket to be legal. If a ball goes in a pocket but bounces back

5 6 7 8
6 6 9 6
65 70 72 62

Visiting Team
Team: 82202 Wait for It
Host Location: Tailgaters McKinney

SL MP Player # Name

00560 Stripland, Mike
02799 Pugh, Butch
23504 Spanko, Paul
03080 Hinojosa, Priscilla
03509 Medina, Ricky
02941 Swift, Heather
04065 Earn, Donita
04100 Sadler, Dillon
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Team 82205 getsa 1 2 3 4 5 (Circle One)

82205

82202

(82201) Nice Rack On 10/21/2025 At Tailgaters McKinney

82202

out, it is not considered pocketed. If it is the 8-Ball, it is not a win or loss. If it is the
cue ball, it is not a scratch. Zelle: 214-771-2901

Created By Quy Dao On 10/12/2025 07:12 PM



Home Team 82203

Scoresheet for Team: 82203 Chasing Stripes & Solids
For Week #: 9/17 On 10/14/2025 At 07:00 PM
Division: Light the Path 8-Ball Fall 2025 Session
Division Rep(s):

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 6 12 12 10 6 6 9 6
Tota: 61 71 75 75 65 70 72 62

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 82203 Chasing Stripes & Solids Team: 82207 Stop, Slop, and Roll

Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name

02972 Richardson, Carl
01756 Campos, Jessica
14554  Nicholson, Larry
01716 Tencate, Brian
01992 Bustamente, Steven
02964 Jarrett, Tracie
04103 Champion, Anthony
01934 Carr, Heather

03235 Kramer, Garrett
03634 Inglis, Cameron
03398 Subbert, Kevin
03372 Jenner, Michael
03573 Barr, Michael
04101 Adams, Keaton
04055 Anderson, Joshua
04071 Grounds, Logan
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Team 82207 getsa 1 2 3 4 5 (Circle One)

$50.00 82203

82207

(82204) Run Rax On 10/21/2025 At Snookered Billiards & Bar

Balls must remain in a pocket to be legal. If a ball goes in a pocket but bounces back
out, it is not considered pocketed. If it is the 8-Ball, it is not a win or loss. If it is the
cue ball, it is not a scratch. Zelle: 214-771-2901

Created By Quy Dao On 10/12/2025 07:12 PM



Visiting Team 82204

Scoresheet for Team: 82204 Run Rax
For Week #: 9/17 On 10/14/2025 At 07:00 PM
Division: Light the Path 8-Ball Fall 2025 Session
Division Rep(s):

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 6 12 12 10 6 6 9 6
Tota: 61 71 75 75 65 70 72 62

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 82208 Break-N-Q's Team: 82204 Run Rax

Host Location:  Snookered Billiards & Bar Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name

5 3 00236 Nuckols, Magic Lady 6 4 03293 Osborn, Robert
6 5 03355 Nuckols, Black Magic 5 5 03452 Laplante, Josh
3 4 03366 Leavell, AJ 6 5 03079 Ho, Michael
6 6 02028 Wilson, Clay 5 7 03741 McMahon, John
5 6 03203 Ko, Monica 3 4 00566 Nguyen, Mylene
4 4 03752 Huynh, Quyen 3 8 22839 Dyson, Glenn
4 6 01802 Roark, Amanda 3 2 03724 Hammond, Brittney
3 6 04073 Arredondo, JJ 5 2 02311 Troia, Tony

Team 82208 getsa 1 2 3 4 5 (Circle One)

$50.00 82208

82204

(82203) Chasing Stripes & Solids On 10/21/2025 At Snookered Billiards & Bar

Balls must remain in a pocket to be legal. If a ball goes in a pocket but bounces back
out, it is not considered pocketed. If it is the 8-Ball, it is not a win or loss. If it is the
cue ball, it is not a scratch. Zelle: 214-771-2901

Created By Quy Dao On 10/12/2025 07:12 PM



Home Team 82205

Scoresheet for Team: 82205 BIH
For Week #: 9/17 On 10/14/2025 At 07:00 PM
Division: Light the Path 8-Ball Fall 2025 Session
Division Rep(s):

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 6 12 12 10 6 6 9 6
Tota: 61 71 75 75 65 70 72 62

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 82205 BIH Team: 82202 Wait for It

Host Location:  Snookered Billiards & Bar Host Location: Tailgaters McKinney

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name

4 8 02212 Witt, Jay 6 6 00560 Stripland, Mike
3 9 04017 Witt, Caden 5 8 02799 Pugh, Butch
2 2 03892 Kohler, Tiare 5 5 23504 Spanko, Paul
2 7 04012 Champion, Charles 3 3 03080 Hinojosa, Priscilla
7 6 03950 McCoy, Amp 3 8 03509 Medina, Ricky
5 0 03732 Hendrix, Reggie 3 5 02941 Swift, Heather
7 3 49072 Milner, Aaron 3 4 04065 Earn, Donita
4 5 04046 Vilchez, Brian 3 1 04100 Sadler, Dillon

Team 82202 getsa 1 2 3 4 5 (Circle One)

$50.00 82205

82202

(82206) The Brady Bunch On 10/21/2025 At Snookered Billiards & Bar

Balls must remain in a pocket to be legal. If a ball goes in a pocket but bounces back
out, it is not considered pocketed. If it is the 8-Ball, it is not a win or loss. If it is the
cue ball, it is not a scratch. Zelle: 214-771-2901

Created By Quy Dao On 10/12/2025 07:12 PM



Visiting Team 82206

Scoresheet for Team: 82206 The Brady Bunch
For Week #: 9/17 On 10/14/2025 At 07:00 PM
Division: Light the Path 8-Ball Fall 2025 Session
Division Rep(s):

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 6 12 12 10 6 6 9 6
Tota: 61 71 75 75 65 70 72 62

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 82201 Nice Rack Team: 82206 The Brady Bunch
Host Location: Tailgaters McKinney Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
4 6 02153 Rodriguez, Ramon 3 7 00280 Craven, Marsha
6 6 02108 Sharar, Steven 6 7 01675 Carruth, Paul
2 6 03454 Blanco, Lissette 3 6 02644 Dailey, Donna
7 4 03070 Mehrotra, Utkarsh 4 5 03058 Lindemeier, Laurie
4 4 03246 Pathak, Anshul 6 7 03786 Elizaldi, Roland
4 4 22776 Tommie, Cindy 5 3 49115 Forrest, Monica
3 5 03187 Grandel, Johnny 3 5 03806 Ellis, Ryleigh
4 5 03255 Linares, Brittany

Team 82201 getsa 1 2 3 4 5 (Circle One)

$50.00 82201

82206

(82205) BIH On 10/21/2025 At Snookered Billiards & Bar

Balls must remain in a pocket to be legal. If a ball goes in a pocket but bounces back
out, it is not considered pocketed. If it is the 8-Ball, it is not a win or loss. If it is the
cue ball, it is not a scratch. Zelle: 214-771-2901

Created By Quy Dao On 10/12/2025 07:12 PM



Visiting Team 82207

Scoresheet for Team: 82207 Stop, Slop, and Roll
For Week #: 9/17 On 10/14/2025 At 07:00 PM
Division: Light the Path 8-Ball Fall 2025 Session
Division Rep(s):

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 6 12 12 10 6 6 9 6
Tota: 61 71 75 75 65 70 72 62

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 82203 Chasing Stripes & Solids Team: 82207 Stop, Slop, and Roll

Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name

02972 Richardson, Carl
01756 Campos, Jessica
14554  Nicholson, Larry
01716 Tencate, Brian
01992 Bustamente, Steven
02964 Jarrett, Tracie
04103 Champion, Anthony
01934 Carr, Heather

03235 Kramer, Garrett
03634 Inglis, Cameron
03398 Subbert, Kevin
03372 Jenner, Michael
03573 Barr, Michael
04101 Adams, Keaton
04055 Anderson, Joshua
04071 Grounds, Logan
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Team 82203 getsa 1 2 3 4 5 (Circle One)

$50.00 82203

82207

(82208) Break-N-Q's On 10/21/2025 At Snookered Billiards & Bar

Balls must remain in a pocket to be legal. If a ball goes in a pocket but bounces back
out, it is not considered pocketed. If it is the 8-Ball, it is not a win or loss. If it is the
cue ball, it is not a scratch. Zelle: 214-771-2901

Created By Quy Dao On 10/12/2025 07:12 PM



Home Team 82208

Scoresheet for Team: 82208 Break-N-Q's
For Week #: 9/17 On 10/14/2025 At 07:00 PM
Division: Light the Path 8-Ball Fall 2025 Session
Division Rep(s):

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 6 12 12 10 6 6 9 6
Tota: 61 71 75 75 65 70 72 62

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 82208 Break-N-Q's Team: 82204 Run Rax

Host Location:  Snookered Billiards & Bar Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name

5 3 00236 Nuckols, Magic Lady 6 4 03293 Osborn, Robert
6 5 03355 Nuckols, Black Magic 5 5 03452 Laplante, Josh
3 4 03366 Leavell, AJ 6 5 03079 Ho, Michael
6 6 02028 Wilson, Clay 5 7 03741 McMahon, John
5 6 03203 Ko, Monica 3 4 00566 Nguyen, Mylene
4 4 03752 Huynh, Quyen 3 8 22839 Dyson, Glenn
4 6 01802 Roark, Amanda 3 2 03724 Hammond, Brittney
3 6 04073 Arredondo, JJ 5 2 02311 Troia, Tony

Team 82204 getsa 1 2 3 4 5 (Circle One)

$50.00 82208

82204

(82207) Stop, Slop, and Roll On 10/21/2025 At Snookered Billiards & Bar

Balls must remain in a pocket to be legal. If a ball goes in a pocket but bounces back
out, it is not considered pocketed. If it is the 8-Ball, it is not a win or loss. If it is the
cue ball, it is not a scratch. Zelle: 214-771-2901

Created By Quy Dao On 10/12/2025 07:12 PM



